
EXAM OFFICE OPENING HOURS 
DURING THE HOLIDAYS 

 

Wednesday 15th August   7am - 3pm 

Thursday 16th August      7am - 3pm 

Friday 17th August            8am - 3pm 

Monday 20th August         8am - 3pm 

Tuesday 21st August        8am - 3pm 

Wednesday 22nd August   7am - 3pm 

Thursday 23rd August      7am - 3pm 

Friday 24th August            8am - 3pm 

Monday 27th August         closed for bh 

Tuesday 28th August        8am - 3pm 

Wednesday 29th august    8am - 3pm 

Thursday 30th August       closed 

Friday 31st August               closed 

Monday 3rd September         8am – 4pm 


